

Punk IPA 5.4% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 80.7661 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 17.403 |
| Hops | USA | 0.745 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 187/45 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 3.3g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | <0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.4g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Hazy Jane 5% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 81.2358 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 14.9 |
| Torrefied Wheat | UK | 1 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Malted Oats | UK | 1.2 |
| Hops | USA | 1.07 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------------------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 174/42 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 3.1g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | 0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.4g |
| SALT. | 0.02g |

Wingman 4.3% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 82.8495 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 16.184 |
| Hops | USA | 0.333 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| | |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 145/35 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 2.4g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | 0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.3g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Elvis Juice 6.5% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|----------------------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 78.1478 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 21 |
| Hops | USA | 0.188 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Grapefruit and Orange Flavouring | UK | 0.066 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| | |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 226/54 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 4.0g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | <0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.5g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Lost Lager 4.5% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 82.7134 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 16.567 |
| Hops | USA | 0.152 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 145/35 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 2.1g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | <0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.4g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Black Heart Stout 4.1% 500ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 83.0502 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 16.4 |
| Hops | USA | 0.008 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Nitrogen | 0 | 0 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 170/41 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 4.0g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | <0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.3g |
| SALT. | 0.03g |

Shore Leave 4.3% 440ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 81.7699 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 17.391 |
| Hops | USA | 0.266 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 157/38 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 3.1g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | <0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.4g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Juice Shack Tropical IPA 4.8% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 81.6128 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 14 |
| Torrefied Wheat | UK | 1.5 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Malted Oats | UK | 1.5 |
| Hops | USA | 0.85 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------------------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 192/46 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 4.5g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | 1.7g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.4g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Baby Hazy New England IPA 3% 330ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 87.6198 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 8 |
| Malted Oats | UK | 1.25 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Torrefied Wheat | UK | 1 |
| Hops | USA | 1.1 |
| Malted Wheat | UK | 0.5 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------------------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 114/27 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 2.4g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | <0.1g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.2g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Counter Strike West Coast IPA 6.8% 440ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 76.8328 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 20.5 |
| Torrefied Rice | UK, Turkey, Spain | 0.5 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Hops | USA | 1.6 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | YES |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 252/60 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 4.6g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | 0.2g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.6g |
| SALT. | 0.01g |

Mackies Honeycomb Stout 7% 440ml

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 62.8126 |
| Malted Barley | UK , Germany | 30 |
| Malted Oats | UK | 2 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Hops | USA | 0.04 |
| Lactose (Milk) | UK | 4.5 |
| Natural Flavourings | UK | 0.1 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|----------------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY, OATS |
| Milk and products thereof | Y | LACTOSE (MILK) |

| CERTIFICATIONS | |
|-----------------|----------|
| IS THE PRODUCT? | YES / NO |
| VEGAN | NO |
| VEGETARIAN | YES |
| GLUTEN FREE | NO |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100ml |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 282/67 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 8.0g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | 2.6g |
| PROTEIN. | 6.25g |
| SALT. | 0.02g |

Hoppy Christmas Vienna Lager 330ml 6%

| PRODUCT COMPOSITION | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| INGREDIENTS | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | QUANTITY (%) |
| Water | UK | 77.9643 |
| Malted Barley | UK | 20.5 |
| Yeast | USA | 0.5 |
| Hops | USA | 0.992 |

| ALLERGENS INFORMATION | | |
|---|-------------------|---------|
| ALLERGEN | PRESENT IN RECIPE | DETAILS |
| Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains and products thereof | Y | BARLEY |

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION. | PER 100mL |
|--------------------------|-----------|
| ENERGY. (kJ/kcal) | 198/47 |
| FAT. | <0.1g |
| OF WHICH SATURATES. | <0.1g |
| CARBOHYDRATES. | 3.1g |
| OF WHICH SUGARS. | 0.3g |
| PROTEIN. | 0.5g |
| SALT. | 0.07g |